Progress In Motion 525 Park St Ste 240 Saint Paul MN 55103



Progress In Motion

Transportation for a strong Minnesota

Please Provide Your Contact Information:	
-	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Suggested Contribution Levels*						
General Contractors	\$5,000	То	35,000			
Engineering Firms	\$3,000	То	10,000			
Unions	10,000	То	25,000			
Industry Suppliers	1,000	То	10,000			
Other	1,000	То	25,000			

Date	Your PO #		
	Total		
Contribution to the Progress			
Make checks payable to: Pr	rogress In Motion	Contribution Total	

Thank you for your generous contribution to the Progress In Motion. Your contribution will support:

- o Public outreach including earned media (PR) and targeted advertising
- o Research, focus groups, and polling
- o Development and distribution of promotional materials
- o Strategic counsel
- Messaging (how to communicate this issue in ways that connect with the public)

Contribution questions:

• Margaret Donahoe • (651) 659-0804 • margaret@transportationalliance.com •

Progress In Motion is a use-restricted fund of The MN Transportation Alliance, a 501(c)(6) nonprofit Minnesota corporation.

The contribution of corporate funds is permitted under law.

Section 6033(e) notice: We assume all contributions to be non-deductible lobbying expense pending opinion of legal counsel.